
Directorate of Extension Education
NavsariAgricultural University

Navsari-396 450

OFFICEORDER I
Nomination of NAU Scientists for the off campus training programme to be

organized at KVK, Dediyapada., NAU, Navsari
Extension Education Institute, Anand Agricultural University, Anand and KVK,

Dediyapada, NAU, Navsari jointly organising an off campus training programme on "Up­
gradation of HRD skills for extension personnel" during 25-27 July 2022 (3 days) at at KVK,
Oediyapada,NAU, Navsari.

The following 24 Scientists are hereby nominated for the participation in the said
training programme.

~S.N. Name Designation Address E-Mail

I1 Dr. H. R. Jadav Scientist, crop 8140000465 hrjadav@nau.in
protection ..'.

2 Pro. V. K. Poshiya Assistant Professor, 9998211629 vkposhiya@nau.in
Extension Education

3 Dr. M. V. Tiwari Scientist, Home 9408585550 mvtiwari@nau.in
! ScienceI

!4 Dr. J. H. Gohil Scientist, 9427543481 Jigar.gohiI78@nau.in

L Horticulture
IS Dr. D. B. Bhinsara Scientist, Livestock 9574976698 I dbbhinsara@nau.inI •
r---

16
Pro. N. V. Subject matter 9978108300 nikhilchaudhari999.nc@g I

I

Chaudhari specialist, Agro mail.corn
Meteorology

17 Shri. V. R. Jinjala Programme 9726892689 vrjinjala@nau.in

I Assistant agronomy
18 Shri. M. L. Visat Farm manager 9428352010 mlvisat@nau.in I

r9 Mr. F. D. Meteorologist 9879450074 fdchaudhari@yahoo.com
I
I ChaudhariL
! 10 Er. Pradipkumar R. Farm machinery and 9913599332 pandeyprofessor@nau.in
I
I Pandey power, Associate

~11
professor

Dr. Sandip Principal & Dean, 9408226320 shsengar@nau.in
!

i HanumanSinh Renewable energy
I
i Sengar engineering,
i 12 I Er. Ashish G. Assistant Professor, 8469999267 ashishswe@nau.in
i Sonavne Soil and water!

! ~ I conservation,ji3 Dr. Swagatika Jena I Assistant Professor, 9586999968 Swagatika.jena@nau.in
i Farm machinery and
• I . •l ! power engmeenng,
[14 I Dr. Meghana Assistant Professor, 9979494490 varmameghna@nau.in I

II I Varma Basic science I

115 I Er.S. G. Patel Computer 9825192845 sandippatel@nau.in ___J
'--



L I Engineering
16 Er. Tilak V. Chavda Assistant Professor, 9998990704 tilakchavda@nau.in

Renewable energy
engineering
department,

17 Er. Rajesh G. Assistant Professor, 9712998128 rajeshburbade@nau.in
Burbade Processing and food

engineering,
18 Er.Vibhuti A. Patel Assistant Professor, 9978019216 val2atel@nau.in

Electrical
engineering

19 Er. Balkrishna N. Assistant Professor, 7874388388 balkrishna@nau.in
Patel Mechanical

engineering
20 Er. Ketan N. Assistant Professor, 9723973802 ketansondarva@nau.in

Sondarva Soil and water
I conservation
I engineering
I

~21
department,

Dr. A. P. Lakkad Assistant Professor, 9428294262 larunl2@nau.in
Soil and water
conservation

22 Er. Alok sinh Renewable energy 9978365362 salok@nau.in
engineering

23 Dr. Hitesh Assistant Professor, 9586999968 shitesh@nau.in
Sanchavat Farm machinery and

L__ power engineering
124 Er. S. N. Singh Processing and food 9427265807 snsingh@nau.in
I engineering

Dr. M. V. Tiwari, Scientist (Home Science), KVK, NAU, Dediyapada (Mobile
No. 9408585550)is nominated as the Course Coordinator for the training programme.

Hon. Vice-Chancellor has given consent on the Note of this office dated 18-07-
2022 for this training programme. This office order is issued in the interest of the Univer ity.

No.NAU/DEE/D-2/Web-1~/2022
Navsari Dated: 19/07/2022

Director of

Cfwc to:

Director, Extension Education Institute, Anand Agricultural University, Anand-388110 for
kind information and further necessary action please.

7 Scientists shown in column-2 for necessary action.


